
POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 14961 CESAR VERA	BRINGAS Club	D'Arc	Tramuntana 0 293 0 281 298 872 591 298
2 88830 ANTONI LLABRES	MATEU Arquers	de	Mallorca 261 254 0 270 245 785 531 270
3 84420 DIRK DIRK	RODRIGUEZ	PIET Arquers	de	Mallorca 164 152 0 191 205 560 396 205
4 59169 GERARD MOLNAR Arquers	de	Mallorca 0 177 0 160 142 479 337 177
8 59057 MIGUEL CUTILLAS	GOMEZ Club	D'Arc	Tramuntana 134 123 0 79 124 381 258 134
* 58643 JUAN	PEDRO ALVAREZ	ANDRES Club	D'Arc	Tramuntana 230 0 0 244 0 474 474 244
* 18146 ALFONSO IGLESIAS	CAÑELLAS Arquers	de	Mallorca 219 0 0 220 0 439 439 220

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 14961 CESAR VERA	BRINGAS Club	D'Arc	Tramuntana 0 293 0 281 298 872 591 298
2 88830 ANTONI LLABRES	MATEU Arquers	de	Mallorca 261 254 0 270 245 785 531 270
3 59169 GERARD MOLNAR Arquers	de	Mallorca 0 177 0 160 142 479 337 177
4 59057 MIGUEL CUTILLAS	GOMEZ Club	D'Arc	Tramuntana 134 123 0 79 124 381 258 134
* 58643 JUAN	PEDRO ALVAREZ	ANDRES Club	D'Arc	Tramuntana 230 0 0 244 0 474 474 244
* 18146 ALFONSO IGLESIAS	CAÑELLAS Arquers	de	Mallorca 219 0 0 220 0 439 439 220

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 84420 DIRK DIRK	RODRIGUEZ	PIET Arquers	de	Mallorca 164 152 0 191 205 560 396 205

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
* 88884 LUCAS NIETO	IGLESIAS Arquers	de	Mallorca 233 204 0 0 0 437 437 233

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 59180 ROCIO SANCHEZ	CERRATO Arquers	de	Mallorca 180 26 0 0 22 228 206 180

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 59180 ROCIO SANCHEZ	CERRATO Arquers	de	Mallorca 180 26 0 0 22 228 206 180

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 58660 JAVIER GARCIA	FERNANDEZ Arquers	de	Mallorca 238 244 0 236 219 718 482 244
2 58925 VICENTE BUSQUETS	CASTAÑER Arquers	de	Mallorca 219 230 0 237 237 704 474 237
3 21978 ANIBAL SUAREZ	ESTEVEZ Arquers	de	Mallorca 206 221 0 220 228 669 449 228
4 59088 MARCUS DYCK Arquers	de	Mallorca 239 195 0 174 123 608 434 239
5 58108 PERE UGUET	ALBONS Club	Arquers	d'aquí 155 179 0 184 192 555 376 192
6 58033 JUAN	MANUEL NIETO	LUCENA Arquers	de	Mallorca 142 163 0 186 179 528 365 186
7 59024 JOSE	ANT. SANCHEZ	PLATERO Arquers	de	Mallorca 144 137 0 0 169 450 313 169
8 59013 FCO.JAVIER REYNES	MOLINA Arquers	de	Mallorca 0 122 0 140 153 415 293 153
* 18133 ANTONIO MIR	LETRAN Arquers	de	Mallorca 114 0 0 118 0 232 232 118
* 59148 SEBASTIA	 LLOMPART	JOSE Arquers	de	Mallorca 0 0 0 126 0 126 126 126

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 58660 JAVIER GARCIA	FERNANDEZ Arquers	de	Mallorca 238 244 0 236 219 718 482 244
2 58925 VICENTE BUSQUETS	CASTAÑER Arquers	de	Mallorca 219 230 0 237 237 704 474 237
3 21978 ANIBAL SUAREZ	ESTEVEZ Arquers	de	Mallorca 206 221 0 220 228 669 449 228
4 59088 MARCUS DYCK Arquers	de	Mallorca 239 195 0 174 123 608 434 239
5 58108 PERE UGUET	ALBONS Club	Arquers	d'aquí 155 179 0 184 192 555 376 192
6 58033 JUAN	MANUEL NIETO	LUCENA Arquers	de	Mallorca 142 163 0 186 179 528 365 186
7 59024 JOSE	ANT. SANCHEZ	PLATERO Arquers	de	Mallorca 144 137 0 0 169 450 313 169
8 59013 FCO.JAVIER REYNES	MOLINA Arquers	de	Mallorca 0 122 0 140 153 415 293 153
* 18133 ANTONIO MIR	LETRAN Arquers	de	Mallorca 114 0 0 118 0 232 232 118
* 59148 SEBASTIA	 LLOMPART	JOSE Arquers	de	Mallorca 0 0 0 126 0 126 126 126

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 59176 CARMEN ARREBOLA	CARACEDO Club	D'Arc	Tramuntana 228 211 0 233 210 672 461 233
2 58891 CARMEN GARCIA	ROMO Arquers	de	Mallorca 182 193 0 198 219 610 417 219
3 18727 LAURA RUIZ	BOSCH Arquers	de	Mallorca 165 155 0 137 156 476 321 165
4 59091 MARI	CARMEN CARMEN	ESTEVEZ Club	Arquers	d'aquí 153 154 0 147 0 454 307 154

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 59176 CARMEN ARREBOLA	CARACEDO Club	D'Arc	Tramuntana 228 211 0 233 210 672 461 233
2 58891 CARMEN GARCIA	ROMO Arquers	de	Mallorca 182 193 0 198 219 610 417 219
3 18727 LAURA RUIZ	BOSCH Arquers	de	Mallorca 165 155 0 137 156 476 321 165
4 59091 MARI	CARMEN CARMEN	ESTEVEZ Club	Arquers	d'aquí 153 154 0 147 0 454 307 154

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 58364 DAMIAN JUAN	RAMIS Arquers	de	Mallorca 286 0 283 265 285 854 571 286
2 58623 MIQUEL	MATEU JULIÀ	ESTELRICH Arquers	de	Mallorca 0 267 249 267 268 802 535 268
3 58960 DANIEL CRISTOBAL	MORIANO Arquers	de	Mallorca 250 254 0 235 256 760 510 256
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4 58301 JUAN BIO	BOIX Arquers	de	Mallorca 231 225 0 255 253 739 508 255
5 58944 TONI MATEU	PASCUAL Club	de	Arqueros	de	Ca'n	Picafort 223 230 0 226 190 679 456 230
6 59051 PERE OLIVER	GARCIA Arquers	de	Mallorca 221 0 0 215 208 644 436 221
7 58501 FRANCISCO MAS	MAS Arquers	de	Mallorca 220 201 0 195 207 628 427 220
8 88027 JAIME SASTRE	SABATER Club	de	Arqueros	de	Ca'n	Picafort 178 211 0 223 162 612 434 223
9 21522 SEBASTIAN MAS	TABERNER Arquers	de	Mallorca 197 208 0 182 207 612 415 208
10 83223 GUSTAVO BOHOYO	DIAZ Club	D'Arc	Tramuntana 211 0 0 191 181 583 402 211
11 59012 RAFAEL BLUMHAGEN Arquers	de	Mallorca 172 191 0 193 182 566 384 193
12 59085 FRANCISCO PRATS	VIDAL Arquers	de	Mallorca 150 171 0 200 191 562 391 200
13 59082 GEORGE ROMAN	PEREZ Arquers	de	Mallorca 149 158 0 157 174 489 332 174
* 88817 MANUEL HOLGUIN	PABLO Club	Son	Pardo 0 0 0 115 100 215 215 115
* 58419 AGUSTIN MUÑOZ	PINEDA Club	D'Arc	Tramuntana 0 0 0 214 0 214 214 214
* 32588 JUAN	LUIS OLIVER	SCHORNSTEIN Arquers	de	Mallorca 0 0 0 167 0 167 167 167
* 59067 MIQUEL	A. FLORIT	ROIG Club	d'Arquers	de	Binissalem 159 0 0 0 0 159 159 159
* 88028 EDUARDO ZABALA Club	de	Arqueros	de	Ca'n	Picafort 142 0 0 0 0 142 142 142
* 59046 MATIAS SAMPOL	PONS Club	D'Arc	Tramuntana 0 0 0 137 0 137 137 137
* 32589 LUIS OLIVER	RISPA Arquers	de	Mallorca 0 0 0 97 0 97 97 97
* 59084 SERGI BUSQUETS	COLL Arquers	de	Mallorca 0 0 0 23 0 23 23 23

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 58364 DAMIAN JUAN	RAMIS Arquers	de	Mallorca 286 0 283 265 285 854 571 286
2 58623 MIQUEL	MATEU JULIÀ	ESTELRICH Arquers	de	Mallorca 0 267 249 267 268 802 535 268
3 58960 DANIEL CRISTOBAL	MORIANO Arquers	de	Mallorca 250 254 0 235 256 760 510 256
4 58301 JUAN BIO	BOIX Arquers	de	Mallorca 231 225 0 255 253 739 508 255
5 58944 TONI MATEU	PASCUAL Club	de	Arqueros	de	Ca'n	Picafort 223 230 0 226 190 679 456 230
6 59051 PERE OLIVER	GARCIA Arquers	de	Mallorca 221 0 0 215 208 644 436 221
7 58501 FRANCISCO MAS	MAS Arquers	de	Mallorca 220 201 0 195 207 628 427 220
8 88027 JAIME SASTRE	SABATER Club	de	Arqueros	de	Ca'n	Picafort 178 211 0 223 162 612 434 223
9 21522 SEBASTIAN MAS	TABERNER Arquers	de	Mallorca 197 208 0 182 207 612 415 208
10 83223 GUSTAVO BOHOYO	DIAZ Club	D'Arc	Tramuntana 211 0 0 191 181 583 402 211
11 59012 RAFAEL BLUMHAGEN Arquers	de	Mallorca 172 191 0 193 182 566 384 193
12 59085 FRANCISCO PRATS	VIDAL Arquers	de	Mallorca 150 171 0 200 191 562 391 200
13 59082 GEORGE ROMAN	PEREZ Arquers	de	Mallorca 149 158 0 157 174 489 332 174
* 58419 AGUSTIN MUÑOZ	PINEDA Club	D'Arc	Tramuntana 0 0 0 214 0 214 214 214
* 32588 JUAN	LUIS OLIVER	SCHORNSTEIN Arquers	de	Mallorca 0 0 0 167 0 167 167 167
* 59067 MIQUEL	A. FLORIT	ROIG Club	d'Arquers	de	Binissalem 159 0 0 0 0 159 159 159
* 88028 EDUARDO ZABALA Club	de	Arqueros	de	Ca'n	Picafort 142 0 0 0 0 142 142 142
* 59046 MATIAS SAMPOL	PONS Club	D'Arc	Tramuntana 0 0 0 137 0 137 137 137

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
* 88817 MANUEL HOLGUIN	PABLO Club	Son	Pardo 0 0 0 115 100 215 215 115
* 32589 LUIS OLIVER	RISPA Arquers	de	Mallorca 0 0 0 97 0 97 97 97
* 59084 SERGI BUSQUETS	COLL Arquers	de	Mallorca 0 0 0 23 0 23 23 23

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 58946 NATALIA GARCÍA	GIL Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 522 524 525 534 550 1609 1084 550
2 59274 ROCIO GARCIA	GARCIA Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 458 511 487 509 546 1566 1057 546
3 58661 NATALIA IZQUIERDO	LLADÓ Club	D'Arc	Tramuntana 538 525 0 499 456 1562 1063 538
4 58900 CORA MANZANO	FERRER Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 534 493 524 458 471 1551 1058 534
5 59118 NIURA	V. BARAKHOVA	BÁNEGAS S'Arc	d'Eivissa 475 514 0 509 474 1498 1023 514
6 88884 ALEJANDRA	 ARIAS	BART Arquers	de	Mallorca 470 480 518 188 0 1468 998 518
7 88819 AURORA BALAGUER	GUIRADO Club	Son	Pardo 463 445 437 474 448 1385 937 474
8 59116 JUDITH TORRES	PEIRE Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 456 464 427 383 434 1354 920 464
9 88697 SARA SAFAR	CANO Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 363 404 259 411 444 1259 855 444
10 88820 ANITA LAMCZYK Club	Son	Pardo 327 354 457 0 0 1138 811 457
11 86104 CRISTINA	 BERGAS	NADAL Arquers	de	Mallorca 0 268 0 299 200 767 567 299
12 83224 Mª	JOSÉ FORTEZA	LLOMPART Club	D'Arc	Tramuntana 156 182 0 231 0 569 413 231
* 16856 LARA SAMPERIO	CARDONA Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 0 0 520 526 0 1046 1046 526
* 59307 LAIA PALLÀS	ESCANDELL Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 0 0 0 420 466 886 886 466
* 20897 NURIA MERCADAL	MARQUES Club	D'Arc	Maó 0 0 392 372 0 764 764 392
* 87494 PAULA	 ROSSELLÓ	FERRER Arquers	de	Mallorca 0 302 0 332 0 634 634 332
* 58209 ELIONOR	FRANCESCAMORANTE	ARRECIO Club	D'Arc	Maó 0 0 0 0 449 449 449 449

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 86104 CRISTINA	 BERGAS	NADAL Arquers	de	Mallorca 0 268 0 299 200 767 567 299
2 83224 Mª	JOSÉ FORTEZA	LLOMPART Club	D'Arc	Tramuntana 156 182 0 231 0 569 413 231
* 16856 LARA SAMPERIO	CARDONA Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 0 0 520 526 0 1046 1046 526
* 20897 NURIA MERCADAL	MARQUES Club	D'Arc	Maó 0 0 392 372 0 764 764 392
* 58209 ELIONOR	FRANCESCAMORANTE	ARRECIO Club	D'Arc	Maó 0 0 0 0 449 449 449 449

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 59274 ROCIO GARCIA	GARCIA Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 458 511 487 509 546 1566 1057 546

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 58946 NATALIA GARCÍA	GIL Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 522 524 525 534 550 1609 1084 550
2 58661 NATALIA IZQUIERDO	LLADÓ Club	D'Arc	Tramuntana 538 525 0 499 456 1562 1063 538
3 58900 CORA MANZANO	FERRER Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 534 493 524 458 471 1551 1058 534
4 59118 NIURA	V. BARAKHOVA	BÁNEGAS S'Arc	d'Eivissa 475 514 0 509 474 1498 1023 514
5 88884 ALEJANDRA	 ARIAS	BART Arquers	de	Mallorca 470 480 518 188 0 1468 998 518
6 88819 AURORA BALAGUER	GUIRADO Club	Son	Pardo 463 445 437 474 448 1385 937 474
7 59116 JUDITH TORRES	PEIRE Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 456 464 427 383 434 1354 920 464
8 88697 SARA SAFAR	CANO Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 363 404 259 411 444 1259 855 444
9 88820 ANITA LAMCZYK Club	Son	Pardo 327 354 457 0 0 1138 811 457
* 59307 LAIA PALLÀS	ESCANDELL Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 0 0 0 420 466 886 886 466
* 87494 PAULA	 ROSSELLÓ	FERRER Arquers	de	Mallorca 0 302 0 332 0 634 634 332

ARCO	RECURVO	MUJER	CADETE

ARQUERA

ARQUERA

ARCO	RECURVO	MUJER	JUNIOR
ARQUERA

ARCO	INSTINTIVO	HOMBRE	CADETE
ARQUERO

ARCO	RECURVO	MUJER	ABSOLUTO
ARQUERA

ARCO	RECURVO	MUJER	SENIOR

ARCO	INSTINTIVO	HOMBRE	SENIOR
ARQUERO



POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 59288 ANGELA DELGADO	POMARES Club	Son	Pardo 500 504 457 506 541 1551 1047 541
2 59123 MARIA RIBAS	MARÍ Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 500 488 499 504 545 1549 1049 545
3 83221 PILAR PASCUAL	FORTEZA Club	Son	Pardo 515 484 0 434 458 1457 999 515
* 88791 ALEJANDRA RAMIREZ	FRANCO S'Arc	d'Eivissa 0 0 0 474 484 958 958 484
* 59235 LAURA	 REYNÉS	CONTRERAS Arquers	de	Mallorca 0 0 0 400 0 400 400 400

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 58544 ADRIÁ PRATS	TORRES Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 0 560 566 570 564 1700 1136 570
2 17135 PERE CINCUNEGUI	BARBADO S'Arc	d'Eivissa 564 551 548 560 550 1675 1124 564
3 58550 PABLO OROZCO	MENDEZ S'Arc	d'Eivissa 0 551 555 550 559 1665 1114 559
4 58948 BORA	 GÖKER	SOLÀ Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 0 535 0 553 565 1653 1118 565
5 59114 JAUME LLORENS	RIERA S'Arc	d'Eivissa 533 542 556 545 546 1647 1102 556
6 32895 IVÁN	A. LONGHITANO	RIERA S'Arc	d'Eivissa 516 526 529 532 545 1606 1077 545
7 92555 JESÚS	 HERNÁNDEZ	GONZÁLEZ Club	Son	Pardo 0 531 520 0 516 1567 1051 531
8 12757 BORJA GOÑALONS	MECA Club	D'Arc	Maó 0 501 539 512 0 1552 1051 539
9 59110 ADRIÁN CARDELL	PORTAS S'Arc	d'Eivissa 511 497 490 486 524 1532 1035 524
10 59086 MARC ROSELLO	RABANETE Club	Son	Pardo 346 472 0 494 478 1444 972 494
11 32896 GUAIRE BARRERA	DE	LAS	HERAS S'Arc	d'Eivissa 438 464 501 475 422 1440 976 501
12 59289 FRANCISCO	JAVIER CRESPO	PÁRAMO Club	Son	Pardo 464 480 490 469 458 1439 970 490
13 21563 MARTÍ GUAL	CASELLAS AEAS	-	Arc	Soller 459 0 476 503 0 1438 979 503
14 807 NACHO DE	JUAN	GOMILA Club	D'Arc	Maó 0 480 431 430 0 1341 911 480
15 58471 GUILLEM PACUAL	COLOM Club	Son	Pardo 434 442 423 423 0 1299 876 442
16 58514 ARNAU CASELLAS	GUAL AEAS	-	Arc	Soller 424 0 435 415 0 1274 859 435
17 59231 MIROSLAW CIARKOWSKI Club	D'Arc	Tramuntana 364 0 0 443 453 1260 896 453
18 83219 GUILLEM CARRERAS	ORTIZ Club	D'Arc	Maó 0 412 506 319 0 1237 918 506
19 58381 JORDI PONS	TORRENT Club	D'Arc	Maó 0 463 407 331 0 1201 870 463
20 58452 JOSE	LUIS GRACIA	MOLINOS S'Arc	d'Eivissa 386 396 387 0 407 1190 803 407
21 59164 PAU JIMENEZ	DOMINGO Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 318 375 241 387 0 1080 762 387
22 90505 AGUSTÍN ROMERO	ALONSO Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 277 320 296 359 0 975 679 359
23 59309 ADRIÀ BERGAS	NADAL Club	D'Arc	Tramuntana 283 356 0 324 292 972 680 356
* 59160 CÉSAR FUERTES	HERRERA Club	Son	Pardo 0 0 552 513 0 1065 1065 552
* 58671 ANGEL	 MILLET	ORTEGA Club	D'Arc	Maó 0 322 451 0 0 773 773 451
+ 16168 JOSE	RAÚL	 RIERA	MARI S'Arc	d'Eivissa 0 0 0 578 0 578 578 578
* 90127 ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ	CLOQUELLS Club	D'Arc	Maó 0 382 0 138 0 520 520 382
* 59279 DANIEL	 MUNAR	HOMAR Arquers	de	Mallorca 0 130 0 0 0 130 130 130

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 92555 JESÚS	 HERNÁNDEZ	GONZÁLEZ Club	Son	Pardo 0 531 520 0 516 1567 1051 531
2 59289 FRANCISCO	JAVIER CRESPO	PÁRAMO Club	Son	Pardo 464 480 490 469 458 1439 970 490
3 21563 MARTÍ GUAL	CASELLAS AEAS	-	Arc	Soller 459 0 476 503 0 1438 979 503
4 58471 GUILLEM PACUAL	COLOM Club	Son	Pardo 434 442 423 423 0 1299 876 442
5 58452 JOSE	LUIS GRACIA	MOLINOS S'Arc	d'Eivissa 386 396 387 0 407 1190 803 407

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 17135 PERE CINCUNEGUI	BARBADO S'Arc	d'Eivissa 564 551 548 560 550 1675 1124 564
2 12757 BORJA GOÑALONS	MECA Club	D'Arc	Maó 0 501 539 512 0 1552 1051 539
3 807 NACHO DE	JUAN	GOMILA Club	D'Arc	Maó 0 480 431 430 0 1341 911 480
4 59231 MIROSLAW CIARKOWSKI Club	D'Arc	Tramuntana 364 0 0 443 453 1260 896 453
5 58381 JORDI PONS	TORRENT Club	D'Arc	Maó 0 463 407 331 0 1201 870 463
6 90505 AGUSTÍN ROMERO	ALONSO Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 277 320 296 359 0 975 679 359
* 59160 CÉSAR FUERTES	HERRERA Club	Son	Pardo 0 0 552 513 0 1065 1065 552
* 16168 JOSE	RAÚL	 RIERA	MARI S'Arc	d'Eivissa 0 0 0 578 0 578 578 578

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 58550 PABLO OROZCO	MENDEZ S'Arc	d'Eivissa 0 551 555 550 559 1665 1114 559
2 59110 ADRIÁN CARDELL	PORTAS S'Arc	d'Eivissa 511 497 490 486 524 1532 1035 524
* 58671 ANGEL	 MILLET	ORTEGA Club	D'Arc	Maó 0 322 451 0 0 773 773 451

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 58544 ADRIÁ PRATS	TORRES Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 0 560 566 570 564 1700 1136 570
2 58948 BORA	 GÖKER	SOLÀ Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 0 535 0 553 565 1653 1118 565
3 59114 JAUME LLORENS	RIERA S'Arc	d'Eivissa 533 542 556 545 546 1647 1102 556
4 32895 IVÁN	A. LONGHITANO	RIERA S'Arc	d'Eivissa 516 526 529 532 545 1606 1077 545
5 59086 MARC ROSELLO	RABANETE Club	Son	Pardo 346 472 0 494 478 1444 972 494
6 32896 GUAIRE BARRERA	DE	LAS	HERAS S'Arc	d'Eivissa 438 464 501 475 422 1440 976 501
7 58514 ARNAU CASELLAS	GUAL AEAS	-	Arc	Soller 424 0 435 415 0 1274 859 435
8 83219 GUILLEM CARRERAS	ORTIZ Club	D'Arc	Maó 0 412 506 319 0 1237 918 506
9 59164 PAU JIMENEZ	DOMINGO Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 318 375 241 387 0 1080 762 387
10 59309 ADRIÀ BERGAS	NADAL Club	D'Arc	Tramuntana 283 356 0 324 292 972 680 356
* 90127 ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ	CLOQUELLS Club	D'Arc	Maó 0 382 0 138 0 520 520 382
* 59279 DANIEL	 MUNAR	HOMAR Arquers	de	Mallorca 0 130 0 0 0 130 130 130

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 58470 VÍCTOR PLEITE	PASCUAL Club	Son	Pardo 533 0 541 567 545 1653 1112 567
2 59292 JORDI RIERA	HERNANDEZ S'Arc	d'Eivissa 0 0 544 548 554 1646 1102 554
3 59117 TONI ROIG	ROIG S'Arc	d'Eivissa 537 549 536 545 544 1638 1094 549
4 59314 TOMEU HERNÁNDEZ	PASCUAL AEAS	-	Arc	Soller 522 0 541 528 0 1591 1069 541
5 58647 SERGIO ÁLVAREZ	MARTÍN Club	D'Arc	Tramuntana 512 529 0 515 501 1556 1044 529
6 59182 ALBERTO PASCUAL	FORTEZA Club	D'Arc	Tramuntana 521 480 0 522 513 1556 1043 522
7 88818 AITOR MARÍN	MARCÓN Club	Son	Pardo 512 513 510 522 517 1552 1039 522
8 88849 PABLO DAZA	CÁCERES S'Arc	d'Eivissa 411 362 455 433 0 1299 888 455

ARQUERO

ARCO	RECURVO	HOMBRE	ABSOLUTO
ARQUERO

ARCO	RECURVO	HOMBRE	VETERANO
ARQUERO

ARCO	RECURVO	HOMBRE	SENIOR
ARQUERO

ARCO	RECURVO	HOMBRE	JUNIOR
ARQUERO

ARCO	RECURVO	HOMBRE	CADETE
ARQUERO

ARCO	RECURVO	HOMBRE	INFANTIL

ARQUERA
ARCO	RECURVO	MUJER	INFANTIL

ARCO	COMPUESTO	MUJER	ABSOLUTO



POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 16749 NEUS TUR	TUR Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 559 539 0 563 554 1676 1122 563
2 19009 MAGALI FOULON	GOHY Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 0 549 552 0 559 1660 1111 559
3 83851 CRISTINA MANEIRO	CALARDE Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 552 0 557 548 539 1657 1109 557
4 19012 LAURA CABRERO	TARAVILLA Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 525 0 535 529 512 1589 1064 535
5 32720 MARIA	JOSE QUINTANA	HERRERO Club	D'Arc	Maó 0 499 500 481 0 1480 999 500
* 58524 SARA TUR	TORRES Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 0 0 470 0 440 910 910 470

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 16749 NEUS TUR	TUR Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 559 539 0 563 554 1676 1122 563
2 19009 MAGALI FOULON	GOHY Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 0 549 552 0 559 1660 1111 559
3 83851 CRISTINA MANEIRO	CALARDE Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 552 0 557 548 539 1657 1109 557
4 19012 LAURA CABRERO	TARAVILLA Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 525 0 535 529 512 1589 1064 535
5 32720 MARIA	JOSE QUINTANA	HERRERO Club	D'Arc	Maó 0 499 500 481 0 1480 999 500

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
* 58524 SARA TUR	TORRES Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 0 0 470 0 440 910 910 470

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 58306 MIGUEL	ANGEL ESCANDELL	ROIG S'Arc	d'Eivissa 572 584 572 581 0 1737 1165 584
2 2585 QUIM LORENTE	TALTAVULL Club	D'Arc	Maó 0 562 566 556 556 1684 1128 566
3 21256 VICENT RIBAS	GARCÍA Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 548 562 552 560 556 1678 1122 562
4 58537 CARLOS MARI	MARI S'Arc	d'Eivissa 0 545 538 547 550 1642 1097 550
5 58627 JOSE	LUIS RODRIGUEZ	MASIP S'Arc	d'Eivissa 526 0 547 0 550 1623 1097 550
6 58656 ÁLVARO VELÁZQUEZ	MARTINEZ S'Arc	d'Eivissa 533 524 530 0 0 1587 1063 533
7 59121 AARON HIDALGO	TORRES S'Arc	d'Eivissa 478 503 518 488 529 1550 1047 529
8 59125 JOEL MERA	BRILL Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 0 461 455 456 0 1372 917 461
* 58894 ANTONIO GARCIA	LASTRA Arquers	de	Mallorca 0 0 0 534 541 1075 1075 541
* 59213 CARLOS MORENO	SILVESTRE Arquers	de	Mallorca 437 0 0 425 0 862 862 437
* 58382 JOSE	ANTONIO ARANDA	PANADERO Arquers	de	Ciutadella 0 0 0 547 0 547 547 547
* 19989 SEBASTIA AMETLLER	TALTAVULL Arquers	de	Ciutadella 0 0 0 544 0 544 544 544

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
* 58894 ANTONIO GARCIA	LASTRA Arquers	de	Mallorca 0 0 0 534 541 1075 1075 541

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 2585 QUIM LORENTE	TALTAVULL Club	D'Arc	Maó 0 562 566 556 556 1684 1128 566
2 21256 VICENT RIBAS	GARCÍA Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 548 562 552 560 556 1678 1122 562
* 58382 JOSE	ANTONIO ARANDA	PANADERO Arquers	de	Ciutadella 0 0 0 547 0 547 547 547
* 19989 SEBASTIA AMETLLER	TALTAVULL Arquers	de	Ciutadella 0 0 0 544 0 544 544 544

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 58306 MIGUEL	ANGEL ESCANDELL	ROIG S'Arc	d'Eivissa 572 584 572 581 0 1737 1165 584
2 58537 CARLOS MARI	MARI S'Arc	d'Eivissa 0 545 538 547 550 1642 1097 550

POSICIÓN LICENCIA CLUB 1ª	PRUEBA 2ª	PRUEBA 3ª	PRUEBA 4ª	PRUEBA 5ª	PRUEBA 3	MEJORES 2	MEJORES MEJOR
1 58627 JOSE	LUIS RODRIGUEZ	MASIP S'Arc	d'Eivissa 526 0 547 0 550 1623 1097 550
2 58656 ÁLVARO VELÁZQUEZ	MARTINEZ S'Arc	d'Eivissa 533 524 530 0 0 1587 1063 533
3 59121 AARON HIDALGO	TORRES S'Arc	d'Eivissa 478 503 518 488 529 1550 1047 529
4 59125 JOEL MERA	BRILL Club	de	Tir	Amb	Arc	Es	Cubells 0 461 455 456 0 1372 917 461
* 59213 CARLOS MORENO	SILVESTRE Arquers	de	Mallorca 437 0 0 425 0 862 862 437

* ARQUEROS/AS	SIN	EL	MINIMO	DE	TRES	COMPETICIONES

ARQUERO

ARQUERA

ARCO	COMPUESTO	MUJER	SENIOR
ARQUERA

ARCO	COMPUESTO	HOMBRE	ABSOLUTO
ARQUERO

ARCO	COMPUESTO	HOMBRE	SENIOR
ARQUERO

ARCO	COMPUESTO	HOMBRE	JUNIOR
ARQUERO

ARCO	COMPUESTO	HOMBRE	CADETE

ARCO	COMPUESTO	MUJER	JUNIOR
ARQUERA

ARQUERO
ARCO	COMPUESTO	HOMBRE	VETERANO


